
Department of Psychiatry 
Muzaffarnagar Medical Caollege, Muzaffarnagar 

Opp. Begrajpur Industrial Area,Dehradun Road (U.P) 
Ref. No.MMC/PSY/2023/            Date : 26.6.2023 

Teaching Schedule for P.G (From 1
st

  July  2023 to 31
st

  July 2023) Time :1:00pm to 2:00pm 

Date  Day  Activity Topic Speaker/ Moderator 

1.7.2023 Saturday - - - 

3.7.2023 Monday - - - 

4.7.2023 Tuesday Seminar Ethics in Psychiatry  Dr. Drishti 

5.7.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  - Dr. Anirudh  

6.7.2023 Thursday Journal Club A cross sectional study of the mental health burden among COVID-19 

survivors   

Dr. Satish 

7.7.2023 Friday Case Presentation  - Dr. Khushpreet 

8.7.2023 Saturday - - - 

10.7.2023 Monday - - - 

11.7.2023 Tuesday Seminar Gender Dysphoria : systemic review of gender dysphoria ( incidence , 

prevelance & characteristics) 

Dr. Harsh  

12.7.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  - Dr. Drishti 

13.7.2023 Thursday Journal Club Comparative evaluation of efficacy of nicotine chewing qum and nicotine 

patches as NRT 

Dr. Khushpreet 

14.7.2023. Friday Case Presentation  - Dr. Nobel 

15.7.2023 Saturday - - - 

17.7.2023 Monday - - - 

18.7.2023 Tuesday Seminar ADHD -  Global Economic Burden Of ADHD & Systemic Review of the 

trends regarding long term outcomes of ADHD 

Dr. Anirudh 

19.7.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation   Dr Harsh 

20.7.2023 Thursday Journal Club Aqqression and its correlation with plasma CRP levels in patient  with 

schizophrenia      

Dr. Nobel 

21.7.2023 Friday Case Presentation  - Dr. Satish 

22.7.2023 Saturday - - - 

24.7.2023 Monday - - - 

25.7.2023 Tuesday Seminar Release reflexes and soft neurological signs   Dr. Satish 

26.7.2023 Wednesday Case Presentation  - Dr. Drishti 

27.7.2023 Thursday Journal Club  Efficacy of Varenicline VS Bupropion for smoking cessation     Dr. Khushpreet 

28.7.2023 Friday Case Presentation  - Dr. Nobel  

29.7.2023 Saturday - GH - 

31.7.2023 Monday - - - 



 


